
 

Three Different Metropolitan Scenes 
from NYC (Bagatelles) 

For Solo Piano 

 

 

 



Instrumentation 

For solo piano 

 

Program Note 

In this three movement piece I tried to express into music what I saw and felt from three 
different places during this mid-summer trip to NYC… 

 

Duration 

Approx. 6 min. 
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Three Different Metropolitan Scenes from NYC (Bagatelles) for Piano
I. In the Silence after Midnight around Ground Zero 

5



mf

17

mf

mf

f

20

f

L.H. R.H.L.H.
R.H.

L.H.

f

ff

loco

mf

22

ff mf p pp

ff
p pp

p pp mf p pp

25

3
2

4
4

5
4

3
2

4
4

5
4

32 44 54

5
4

4
4

6
4

54 44 64

54 44 64

6
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

64 44 34 54

64 44 34 54

54 44 54

54 44 54

3

3

5
5 6 5

2



loco

ppp

rit. 

29

5
4

4
4

54 44

Duration: Approx. 2' 05"
Apr. 11, 2019
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Three Different Metropolitan Scenes from NYC (Bagatelles) for Piano
II. On the Night View of Skyscrapers from Empire State Building
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Three Different Metropolitan Scenes from NYC (Bagatelles) for Piano
III. On a Midsummer Jazz Concert in Central Park
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Duration: ca. 1'50"
Jul. 1, 2019
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